Volumetric motion sensor
EV1000 Series
Tecom Series / Control Panels
Discovery
Control Panel
TSX10000
OVERVIEW
Designed, engineered, developed and manufactured in

Discovery
Control Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
TSX10000 Tecom Discovery Control Panel
TSX10000-PSU1 24V DC 120 W Standalone Power Supply
TSX-DINRAIL Tecom Discovery Retrofit DIN Rail
TSX10000-UPGKIT Tecom Discovery Upgrade Kit (includes TSX10000-PSU1, TSX-DINRAIL)
TSX16000-AU / TSX16000-NZ Tecom Discovery 4G Comms Module (Australia / New Zealand)
TSX16000 Tecom Discovery 4G Comms Module (without SIM cards)
TSX17000 Tecom Discovery USB Wi-Fi Adapter
4G & Wi-Fi via USB
No DIP switches for new hardware
LEDs to indicate status
for all I/O